LMI Series
300 TO 600 W INTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Overall Characteristics

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LMI = LMI Series
Inverter
Voltage Configuration
120 = 120 V
277 = 277 V
LMI
300 = 330 VA/300 Watts
400 = 660 VA/400 Watts
600 = 660 VA/600 Watts
Output Wattage
22.0"
(55.88 cm)
* Output circuit breaker
voltage must match the
system input voltage.
8.0"
(20.32 cm)
16.0"
(40.64 cm)
LMI300, LMI400
MODEL
LMI300
LMI400
LMI600
CAPACITY
300 W
400 W
600 W
AC INPUT
VOLTAGES
120:277
120:277
120:277
INPUT
AMPS1
3.1:1.4
5.8:2.6
6.2:2.8
1) Maximum input current.
Optional Output
Circuit Breakers
1 = OCB1
2 = OCB2
Optional Output Circuit
Breaker Voltage*
A = 120 VAC
R = 277 VAC
Optional Output Circuit
Breaker Rating
10 = 10 A
15 = 15 A
20 = 20 A
INPUT (select one)
System Input/Output
22.0"
(55.88 cm)
8.0"
(20.32 cm)
23.0"
(58.42 cm)
LMI600